Huron

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

2023 Summer Fees

Western USC Student Huron Ancillary
Total Fees Tuition Ancillary Fees Ancillary Fees Fees

DUE DATE: 15-May

Canadian - ON

Part time 1.0 credits Year 1-4 S 1,366.15 | $ 1,210.00 | $ 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 73.87

Part time 0.5 credits Year 1-4 S 683.08 | S 605.00 S 2853 S 1261 S 36.94

Canadian - Out of Province

Part time 1.0 credits Year 1-4 S 1,489.95 | $ 1,333.80 ' $ 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 73.87

Part time 0.5 credits Year 1-4 S 74498 | S 666.90 S 2853 S 1261 S 36.94

International

Part Time 1.0 credits Year 1 S 8,602.75 | $ 8,446.60 | S 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 73.87
Year 2 S 8,289.95 | S 8,133.80 ' S 57.06 S 2522 'S 73.87
Year 3 S 7,988.55 | $ 7,832.40 | S 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 73.87
Year 4 S 7,698.55 | S 7,542.40 | S 57.06 S 2522 'S 73.87

Part Time 0.5 credits Year 1 S 4,301.38 | S 4,22330 'S 2853 'S 1261 S 36.94
Year 2 S 4,144.98 | $ 4,066.90  $ 28.53 | $ 1261 ' $ 36.94
Year 3 S 3,994.28 | S 3,916.20 | S 2853 S 1261 S 36.94
Year 4 S 3,849.28 | $ 3,771.20 | $ 28.53 | $ 1261 ' $ 36.94

International BMOS

Part Time 1.0 credits Year 1 $ 11,051.15|$ 10,895.00 $ 57.06 S 2522 'S 73.87
Year 2 $ 10,647.75|S$ 10,491.60 | S 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 73.87
Year 3 $ 10,259.15|$ 10,103.00 $ 57.06 S 2522 'S 73.87
Year 4 S 9,884.95 | $ 9,728.80 | $ 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 73.87

Part Time 0.5 credits Year 1 S 5,566.72 | $ 5,447.50 | $ 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 36.94
Year 2 S 5323.88|S 5,245.80 | S 2853 S 1261 S 36.94
Year 3 S 5,170.72 | $ 5,051.50 | $ 57.06 | $ 25.22 | S 36.94
Year 4 S 4,942.48 | S 4,864.40 S 2853 'S 1261 S 36.94

NOTES:

For Graduate degree program MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Fees - click here

Invoices are NOT mailed out. To access your statement kindly sign in with your uwo user ID and password via Huron Student Financial Portal: https://hursf.huron.uwo.ca/huronstatement/Login.aspx
Students attending Huron University College for the first time are assessed a $35 fee for their Western 1 student card.

International students registering for the first time in summer are required to pay UHIP of $252 for May - August

For questions regarding Western fees, please contact Western University registrar's office:https://www.registrar.uwo.ca/student_finances/index.html

Payments can be made by online/telephone banking, debit card, cheque, Western Union or wire transfer. Kindly make all fees payable to "Huron University College" For more details please visit our website.

Cancellation, Withdrawal and Refund information can be located under Withdrawals & Refunds on the Money Matters page on our website.
Late payments will be subject to $25 each term to a max of $50 for part time students.
HURON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO AMEND FEES AFTER PRINTING OF THIS SCHEDULE - Revised April 17, 2023





